AMENDMENT OF SOI	LICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CC	NTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICA	ITION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REC	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRC	 DJECT NO. ∤	(If applicable)	
0986		See Bloc	k 16C						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901		
Savannah River U.S. Departmen Savannah River P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	t of Energy Operations	fice		U.S Sav P.O	annah River Operations Department of Energy annah River Operations Box A en SC 29802				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SAVANNAH RIVER	·	-	ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801				x 10.	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NE - ACO 9 - 08 SR 2 2 4 7 0  B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	.O.			
CODE 798861048		FAC LITY CODE	Ē	0	1/10/2008				
		11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDN	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
each letter or electronic or 12. ACCOUNT NG AND API See Schedule 13. THIS	ommunication makes reference PROPRIATION DATA (If requirements of the control of	nce to the solicitatured)  ODIFICATION OF	tion and this amendment	, and is	may be made by letter or electronic communic received prior to the opening hour and date sponting the contract/order no. As despending the contract/order no. As despending the contract/order no. As despending the contract of the contract	SCRIBE	D IN ITEM 1	4.	
					SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TO M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes of OF FAR 43.103(b).				
C. THIS SUI	PPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED IN	NTO PURSUANT TO AU	THORI	TY OF:				
D. OTHER (	Specify type of modification	and authority)							
X Clause	H-53, Withdra	wal of W	ork						
E. IMPORTANT Contract	ctor 🗌 is not	x is required to	sign this document and	return	1 copies to the issuing	g office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AME see page 2 Payment:	:NDMENT/MODIFICATION (	(Organized by UC	CF section headings, incl	uding s	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	ıle.)			
Except as provided herein, a 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF		e document refer	renced in Item 9 A or 10A	16A.	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC stin A. Speering				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEI	ROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C.	DATE SIGNED	
				Si	gnature on File		_   06	5/17/2021	
(Signature of pe	rson authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

- 1. PURPOSE: This modification incorporates changes necessary to specify scope for Savannah River National Laboratory (SRNL) that is being withdrawn or removed. These activities include:
- (a) Section B-2.3 and B-6 updated changes
- (b) Scope of Work being performed by SRNL under Section C-3.2, SRNL including:
  - (1) all work being performed by the laboratory for operations and maintenance of facilities assigned to SRNL;
  - (2) all work as a result of site interface agreements: direct funded analytical, R&D, and other tasks being performed for site EM and NNSA programs; work for other DOE sites (both contractors and DOE); work for other agencies; CRADA's: SPPs; and any other work being a part of the general and specific deliverables described in the M&O SRNL Contract.
- (c) Scope of work being performed by SRNS under Section C-3.3(b)(5) except in Section C-3.3(b)(5)(ii) SRNS will continue to perform offsite radiological support activities for the Foreign Research Reactor (FRR) Fuel Program.
- (d) Updated changes to Section C-1.1, 1.2, 1.4, and 6
- (e) Updated changes to Section J Appendix D
- 2. See attachment titled "SRNS Conformed Contract Mod 986 Section B, C, and section J appendix D changes", for track changes to Scope of Work.
- 3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

End of Modification 986

AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CO	NTRACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE I	DATE 4	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		NO. (If applicable)
0987		See Bloc	k 16C	1EM001486		
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE	893037		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901
U.S. De Savanna P.O. Bo	th River Operations Of epartment of Energy th River Operations ox A GC 29802	Efice	1	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802		
8. NAME AND	) ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and Z	(IP Code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
Attn: Ja	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT ames W. Johnson, Jr. RENS ST SW C 29801	IONS LLC	2	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	IO.	
CODE 79	98861048	FAC LITY CODE		01/10/2008		
		11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
separate le RECEIVED OFFER. If each letter	etter or electronic communication which included at THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to or electronic communication makes referent NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requiredule	ludes a reference RECEIPT OF OF change an offer al nce to the solicitat uired)	to the solicitation and am FERS PRIOR TO THE H ready submitted , such ch ion and this amendment, Ne t	ing receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of endment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJINANGE may be made by letter or electronic communicand is received prior to the opening hour and date specified to the	LEDGEMENT TECTION OF YOU cation, provided pecified.	72.34
CHECK ONE				HANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes SRITY OF FAR 43.103(b).		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN					
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
Χ	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	gation of	Funds (2000	)		
E. IMPORTAN			sign this document and r	4	g office.	
The pur Other F Number Departm Departm	pose of this modifica ederal Agency in acco 92 for FY 2021, in th ent of Defense (\$949, ent of Justice (\$88,9	tion is trdance wie amount 619.28),	o deobligate th Savannah of (\$3,112,4 Department of	ding solicitation/contract subject matter where feasily funds to Item 0001, Reimbor River Nuclear Solutions Fi 72.34); (Department of Comform Homeland Security (\$62,0 the Air Force (\$6,278.42) dent (\$4,660.19), Other (\$	nancial merce (300.00), , Depar	Plan \$774.81), cment of
	er Federal Agency) in		-	ate funds to CLIN 0001, (FFINPLAN No. 92 for FY 202		
		ne document refer	enced in Item 9 A or 10A,	as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in		
15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICE Justin A. Speering	CER (Type or p	rint)
15B. CONTR	ACTOR/OFFEROR		5C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File		16C. DATE SIGNED
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		06/15/2021

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DE-AC09-08SR22470/0987

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

EM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANT			AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	1) Department of Commerce (\$774.8				
		9,619.28			
	3) Department of Homeland Security	(\$62,000	.0 <b>D</b> )		
	4) Department of Justice (\$88,99				
		(\$6 <b>,</b>  278.4			
		,381.38)			
	7) Department of the President				
	(\$4,660.19)				
	8) Other (\$482,760.00)				
	The total amount deobligated is (\$3,112,472.34)				
	thereby decreasing it from \$13,918,722,709.25 t				
	\$13,915,610,236.91.				
	B. As a result of this modification, Part I -				
	Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and				
	Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation of	f			
	Funds," is hereby revised to decrease the total				
	amount of funds obligated to the contract from				
	\$15,316,547,239.42 to \$15,313,434,767.08.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000)				
	Payment:				

PAGE

2

OF

2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CO	NTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PA	GE OF	PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE I	DATE 4	4. REG	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	ECT NO.	(If applicable)
0988	See Bloc	k 16C	21EM	001486			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901	L
Savannah River Operations Of U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	fice	1	U.S Sav P.O	annah River Operations Department of Energy annah River Operations Box A en SC 29802	_		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and Z	(IP Code)	x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	TONS LLC						
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801		2	X 10,	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO E-AC09-08SR22470  B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	Э.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CODE			1/10/2008			
790001040				IENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment present tems 8 and 15, and returning conseparate letter or electronic communication which included RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to the offer such as the property of the property of the place of	rior to the hour ar pies of the amend udes a reference RECEIPT OF OF	nd date specified in the so ment; (b) By acknowledg to the solicitation and am FERS PRIOR TO THE H	olicitati ging red endme IOUR	on or as amended, by one of the following met ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE	hods: (a) E er submitte EDGEMEN CTION OF	ed ; or (c) NT TO BE YOUR	eting ) By
each letter or electronic communication makes referen	nce to the solicitat		_				
12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required See Schedule	uired)	Net	Dec	rease: -\$	177,0	63.9	2
	CT/ORDER IS MO I N ITEM 14, PUI	DIF ED TO REFLECT TH RSUANT TO THE AUTHO	HE AD ORITY	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli		Funds (2000	))				
E. IMPORTANT Contractor is not		sign this document and r		1 copies to the issuing	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION A. The purpose of this modificant work Commercial (Non-Appropr 2021. Funds in the amount of decreasing it from \$13,915,6	ication i iated fun \$-177,06	s to deoblig ds)) in acco 3.92 are her	ate rda eby	funds from CLIN 0001, nce with SRNS FINPLAN No deobligated from CLIN	(Reimk	for	FY
B. As a result of this modif Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent total amount of funds obliga \$15,313,257,703.16.	itled "Ob ted to th	ligation of e contract f	Fun	ds," is hereby revised \$ \$15,313,434,767.08 to	to ded	creas	
Continued	o doguerant of	anned in litera O.A. 1405	a- !	ratafara ahangadi t	ıll fo	d off- '	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e aocument refer	encea in item 9 A or 10A,		retofore changed, remains unchanged and in fo NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC			
.,, ,				tin A. Speering	, ,,,,	. ,	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C	. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				gnature on File (Signature of Contracting Officer)		0.6	6/15/2021
(c.ga.are or person dutilonized to sign)	I		1	(Signalare of Contracting Cincer)		1	

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0988
 PAGE DE-AC09-08SR22470/0988
 OF DE-AC09-08SR22470/0988

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$15,313,257,703.16 includes a deobligation of \$-177,063.92 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is decreased by \$-177,063.92 for a cumulative total Payment:				

AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CO	ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE 4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
0989		See Bloo	ck 16C 21	LEM001529		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	E 893037	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901
U.S. Dej		)ffice	U S P	avannah River Operations .S. Department of Energy avannah River Operations .O. Box A iken SC 29802		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and	ZIP Code) (X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
SAVANNAH	RIVER NUCLEAR SOLU	TIONS LLC				
	mes W. Johnson, Jr.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
	RENS ST SW					
AIKEN SC	29801		x	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NDE-AC09-08SR22470	IO.	
				DE-AC09-003K22470		
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 70	8861048	FAC LITY COD	E	01/10/2008		
	0001040			ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
	numbered solicitation is amended as set					ot extended.
tems 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If t	15, and returning cter or electronic communication which in AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THe py virtue of this amendment you desire to	copies of the amen ncludes a reference HE RECEIPT OF O o change an offer a	dment; (b) By acknowledgin to the solicitation and amer FFERS PRIOR TO THE HO already submitted, such cha	citation or as amended, by one of the following me greceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ndment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL! FUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI ange may be made by letter or electronic communic and is received prior to the opening hour and date sy	ffer submitted; LEDGEMENT TECTION OF YOU Eation, provided	or (c) By TO BE DUR
	NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re				\$1 <b>,</b> 729 <b>,</b> (	89.21
		MODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS. I	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN I	EM 14.
CHECK ONE		ACT/ORDER IS MI TH N ITEM 14, PU	ODIF ED TO REFLECT THE JRSUANT TO THE AUTHOR	IANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T  E ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  HORITY OF:		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	on and authority)				
Х	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obl	igation o	f Funds (2000)			
E. IMPORTAN	T Contractor ☐ is not	x is required t	o sign this document and re	turn1 copies to the issuin	g office.	
The purp	pose of this modific ederal Agency in acc	ation is	to deobligate	ing solicitation/contract subject matter where feasit funds to Item 0001, Reimb Liver Nuclear Solutions Fi	ursable	
Other Fe Number 9 (\$259,21 (\$525,40 Manageme	ederal Agency in acc 93 for FY 2021, in t 13.68), Department o 19.05), Executive Of ent Account (\$24,671	ordance w he amount f Homelan fice of t	ith Savannah R of (\$1,729,08 d Security (\$4 he President (	funds to Item 0001, Reimb diver Nuclear Solutions Fi 9.21); (Department of Def 92,786.43), Department of \$6,251.09), Intelligence 7)).	nancial ense the Ar	Plan my
Continue		the de	reneed in Here O.A. v. 40.5	a haratafara ahanya-1i u tuu tuu tu	full for	Fo at
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	tne document refe		as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in the last of the la		
. S. S. TV SVIL AI	Signative (Type of print)			Justin A. Speering	SERVITABLE OF E	······y
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR			6B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
				Signature on File		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		6/17/2021

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0989
 PAGE 2
 OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	A. The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds to CLIN 0001, (Reimbursable Work for Other Federal Agency) in accordance with SRNS FINPLAN No. 93 for FY 2021, as cited below:				
	1) Department of the Defense (\$259,22) Department of Homeland Security (\$47,33) Department of the Army (\$525,409.4) Executive Office of the President 5) Intelligence Community Management Account (\$24,671.79) 6) Other (\$420,757.17)	2 <b>,</b> 786.			
	The total amount deobligated is (\$1,729,089.21) thereby decreasing it from \$13,915,433,172.99 to \$13,913,704,083.78.				
	B. As a result of this modification, Part I - Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to decrease the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$15,313,257,703.16 to \$15,311,528,613.95.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  Payment:				

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PA	AGE OF	PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJ	ECT NO.	(If applicable)
0990	See Bloo	ck 16C	21EI	4001529			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901	L
Savannah River Operations Of U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	fice		U.S Sav P.C	annah River Operations . Department of Energy annah River Operations . Box A en SC 29802	,		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	a. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	TONS LLC						
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801			x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. E-AC09-08SR22470  B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	0.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY COD			01/10/2008			
				MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment patems 8 and 15, and returning conseparate letter or electronic communication which inconsective AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to	pies of the amen ludes a reference RECEIPT OF O	dment; (b) By acknowledge to the solicitation and an FFERS PRIOR TO THE H	ging re nendm HOUR	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE	er submit EDGEME CTION O	ted ; or (c) NT TO BE F YOUR	) By
_each letter or electronic communication makes refere 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req							
See Schedule	ulleu)	Net	De	crease: - Ş	325,06	55.66	
	CT/ORDER IS M H N ITEM 14, PU	ODIF ED TO REFLECT T JRSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE AL	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE OM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes if 7 OF FAR 43.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	• • •	f Funds (2000	0)				
E. IMPORTANT Contractor is not		to sign this document and		1copies to the issuing	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION A. The purpose of this modification work Commercial (Non-Appropriate 2021. Funds in the amount of decreasing it from \$13,913,7	ication iated fur \$-25,06	is to deoblig nds)) in acco 5.66 are here	gate orda eby	funds from CLIN 0001, nce with SRNS FINPLAN No deobligated from CLIN 0	(Reim o. 93	for	FY
B. As a result of this modif Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent total amount of funds obliga \$15,311,503,548.29.	itled "O	bligation of he contract f	Fur	ds," is hereby revised \$15,311,528,613.95 to	to de	creas	
Continued							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document refe	erenced in Item 9 A or 10A	<del>-</del>				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICestin A. Speering	∠⊏K ( <i>IYP</i> 6	or print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C	. DATE SIGNED
			Si	gnature on File		0 0	6/17/2021
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)		1	

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0990
 PAGE DE-AC09-08SR22470/0990
 OF DE-AC09-08SR22470/0990

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (	D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$15,311,503,548.29 includes a deobligation of \$-25,065.66 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is decreased by \$-25,065.66 for a cumulative total of \$5,814,606.68 to-date for FY 2021. Payment:				